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Women / 7 / 14 & Over

Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Charlotte Moffat1 386 NSW 25.10012.600
3.500
9.100

12.500
3.500
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aymie Hartland2 441 QLD 24.60012.450
3.600
8.850

12.150
3.600
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Georgia Mathieson3 529 VIC 24.25011.700
3.700
8.000

12.550
3.700
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Raphaela Corney4 485 TAS 24.00011.950
3.400
8.550

12.050
3.400
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Beatrice Carter5 416 NT 23.55011.550
3.400
8.150

12.000
3.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Lily Holloway6 487 TAS 23.45011.550
3.400
8.150

11.900
3.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matilda Gavaghan7 526 VIC 23.20011.200
3.100
8.100

12.000
3.600
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tali Brown8 483 TAS 23.10011.300
3.300
8.000

11.800
3.300
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tessa Manukonga9 384 NSW 22.80010.800
3.900
6.900

12.000
3.800
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Amelia Pollon10 418 NT 21.85010.400
3.100
7.300

11.450
3.100
8.450

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Zaan Dunne11 583 WA 11.8000.000
0.000
0.000

11.800
3.400
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Mikayla Plant12 530 VIC 11.6000.000
0.000
0.000

11.600
3.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Abbey Stronell13 531 VIC 11.1000.000
0.000
0.000

11.100
3.600
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Lily Boland14 438 QLD 0.0000.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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